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A028 NORMALE NN 1 CIAMPA PAOLA 15/11/1975 NA 70 Q R 2014 1 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 2 MASTURZO GIULIA 04/09/1973 NA 66 Q 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 3 MELLO DANIELA 05/12/1975 NA 60 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 4 LEONE FLAVIA 07/02/1974 NA 57 Q R 2014 1 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 5 FORTE FABRIZIA 19/02/1976 NA 56,5 Q 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 6 OPPIDO STEFANIA 09/07/1974 NA 56 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 7 MUSTO MANUELA 14/10/1976 NA 54 Q R 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 8 GRECO STEFANIA 08/02/1973 NA 53 R 2014 2 X NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 9 PAOLILLO ADRIANA 15/11/1973 NA 51 Q R 2014 2 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 10 DE ANGELIS MARCELLA 12/08/1968 NA 50 R 2014 1 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 11 PERNA CECILIA 22/09/1984 NA 48 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 12 DI LEVA ROSARIA 24/09/1971 NA 46,5 Q 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 13 BRUNO MONICA 19/05/1972 NA 46 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 14 COMPAGNONE CIRO 31/10/1960 NA 45 R 2014 1 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 15 BALESTRA CLAUDIA 27/07/1981 NA 45 R 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 16 GIUGLIANO CECILIA 29/09/1970 NA 43 R 2014 1 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 17 SIANI MONICA 02/12/1969 NA 40 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 18 PARLATO DONATELLA 24/08/1974 NA 39 R 2014 2 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 19 SCHIANO TERESA 30/10/1967 NA 39 R 2014 1 X NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 20 FERRARA GENNARO 07/07/1985 NA 38 G 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 21 MERENDA SILVANA 28/10/1968 NA 37 R 2014 2 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 22 LATTUADA PAOLO 17/05/1959 NA 37 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 23 RUSSO STEFANIA 16/04/1967 NA 36 R 2014 3 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 24 ORABONA ORIANA 13/09/1983 NA 36 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 25 GOSCE' FABRIZIO 15/06/1980 NA 36 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 26 PELUSO MARCELLO 05/09/1979 NA 36 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 27 BARBATO ROBERTA 14/05/1986 NA 34 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 28 VILLANI VALERIA 24/03/1983 NA 34 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 29 PACCA MARIO 19/05/1985 BN 33 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 30 BRONZINO ELISABETTA 24/02/1984 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
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A028 NORMALE NN 31 GALEOTA MICHELANGELO 26/02/1976 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 32 COTO ALESSIA 20/09/1972 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 33 GAETANIELLO ANTONELLA 15/03/1971 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 34 BRUNELLI CAMILLA 13/05/1970 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 35 GRADOGNA STEFANO 04/12/1966 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 36 DEMICHELE ALESSIA 06/01/1987 NA 32 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 37 PAESANO ADRIANA 28/07/1966 NA 31,5 Q R 2014 2 X NA D
A028 NORMALE NN 38 D'AMATO VINCENZO 20/10/1967 NA 30,5 R 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 39 DE FALCO TOMMASO 23/02/1982 NA 30,5 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 40 CALIENDO SILVIA 04/12/1975 NA 29 R 2014 2 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 41 FERRERI IVAN 03/11/1975 NA 29 R 2014 2 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 42 ORDINE GEMMA 02/09/1983 SA 29 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 43 CIPRIANO MICHELE 16/09/1983 AV 28 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 44 CUOZZO ANNA 19/11/1969 NA 27 R 2014 1 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 45 VISTA DARIO 26/02/1982 NA 27 2014 0 NA Q
A028 NORMALE NN 46 BENCIVENGA MARIA 16/05/1986 NA 26,5 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 47 INGALLINA SALVATORE 16/11/1972 AG 22,5 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 48 MIRANDA EMANUELA 03/12/1988 NA 20,5 2014 0 NA L
A028 NORMALE NN 49 DALDANISE GAIA 26/08/1986 NA 8,5 2014 0 NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 1 CAIAZZO ASSUNTA 20/04/1974 NA 81 Q R 2014 2 NA D
A030 NORMALE NN 2 URCIUOLO OLGA 03/04/1976 NA 75 2014 0 NA D
A030 NORMALE NN 3 DELLA MOGLIE FABRIZIO 14/12/1976 NA 72 Q S 2014 0 NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 4 PUGLIA ELISABETTA 02/04/1980 NA 65 R 2014 1 NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 5 IMPROTA ROSARIA 27/10/1968 NA 53,5 L Q R 2014 2 NA D
A030 NORMALE NN 6 FERRARA ANTONIETTA 18/07/1966 NA 50,5 2014 0 NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 7 ROSSI GERMANA 15/02/1979 NA 45 Q 2014 0 X NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 8 FEDERICO MICAELA 01/01/1975 NA 39 R 2014 0 NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 9 GIRIMONTE SILVIA 27/10/1972 NA 37 2014 0 NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 10 FIALE MARINA 29/08/1973 NA 33 Q 2014 0 X NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 11 BARBATO ANTONELLA 14/05/1986 NA 29 2014 0 NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 12 MARSEGLIA MARCO 12/10/1968 NA 28 L Q R 2014 3 NA E
A030 NORMALE NN 13 CAPRARELLI DANIELE 15/01/1977 CE 25,5 2014 0 NA L
A030 NORMALE NN 14 FURIANO VALERIA 12/11/1972 NA 6 S 2014 0 NA Q
A032 NORMALE NN 1 BORRELLI GIANLUCA 01/08/1984 NA 51,5 Q 2014 0 NA Q
A032 NORMALE NN 2 DEL SANTO SONIA 30/05/1969 NA 41,5 Q 2014 0 NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 3 SMIMMERO AGOSTINA 02/09/1986 NA 41 2014 0 NA L





A032 NORMALE NN 4 NICOLELLA LEANDRO 23/01/1991 NA 36 2014 0 NA Q
A032 NORMALE NN 5 DAGOSTINO MIRKO ETTORE 14/05/1984 NA 34 2014 0 NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 6 CERULLO NOEMI 28/12/1981 NA 34 2014 0 NA D
A032 NORMALE NN 7 FORMARO ERSILIA VIVIANA 20/09/1971 CZ 32,5 R 2014 1 X NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 8 D'AMBROSIO MARCO 23/01/1971 FR 32,5 R 2014 1 NA D
A032 NORMALE NN 9 GULLI PATRICK 13/05/1991 VA 32 2014 0 NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 10 LUCENTE DAVIDE 08/11/1993 PE 29,5 2014 0 NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 11 GENTILE ANNA 11/03/1966 NA 29,25 Q R 2014 4 NA Q
A032 NORMALE NN 12 DINUNZIO LUIGI 21/05/1991 NA 29 2014 0 NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 13 LOSCO ROBERTO 16/03/1967 NA 29 2014 0 NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 14 ALFIERI GENNARO 16/09/1967 NA 26,25 S 2014 0 NA D
A032 NORMALE NN 15 CATERINO VINCENZO 06/07/1978 NA 26 2014 0 NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 16 GRECO DONATA 12/12/1989 NA 24 2014 0 NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 17 RIZZUTI LUCIA 12/12/1980 NA 18 R 2014 1 X NA D
A032 NORMALE NN 18 D'ARIO GABRIEL 02/09/1986 NA 18 2014 0 NA L
A032 NORMALE NN 19 GAMBARDELLA MICHAELA 13/05/1969 EE 16 2014 0 NA Q
A032 NORMALE NN 20 ALBIN ROBERTO 14/10/1969 NA 15,5 2014 0 X NA Q
A032 NORMALE NN 21 DELISO CHRISTIAN 24/08/1975 NA 12 2014 0 NA Q
A033 Decreto n. 120 del 20/01/2016 L.Sc. Mercalli0 MUSTO MANUELA 14/10/1976 NA TITOLO ABOLITAZIONE
A033 NORMALE NN 1 CALIFANO RAFFAELLA 16/02/1967 NA 161 Q R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 2 CACCIAPUOTI FILOMENA 06/02/1964 NA 131 E M Q 2014 0 X NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 3 TORTORIELLO ELVIRA 22/10/1964 NA 124 Q R 2014 2 X NA Q
A033 NORMALE NN 4 AVITABILE LETIZIA 18/09/1968 NA 94 Q R 2014 2 X NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 5 PAPPALARDO ANNAPAOLA 14/08/1968 NA 82,5 Q R 2014 P 0 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 6 FRATIELLO FILOMENA 04/12/1969 NA 76 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 7 PETRILLO MARIANTONIETTA03/05/1957 NA 71 Q R 2014 2 X NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 8 OPPIDO STEFANIA 09/07/1974 NA 64 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 9 DELGROSSO CARMEN 24/11/1965 BN 63 Q R 2014 1 X NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 10 DE ANGELIS MARCELLA 12/08/1968 NA 61 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 11 MELLO DANIELA 05/12/1975 NA 60 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 12 MUSTO MANUELA 14/10/1976 NA 59 Q R 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 13 MASTURZO GIULIA 04/09/1973 NA 58,5 Q 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 14 FORTE FABRIZIA 19/02/1976 NA 57,5 Q 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 15 GIUGLIANO CECILIA 29/09/1970 NA 57 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 16 PAOLILLO ADRIANA 15/11/1973 NA 51 Q R 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 17 PETRELLA GAETANO 30/11/1973 NA 49 R 2014 3 NA E





A033 NORMALE NN 18 COMPAGNONE CIRO 31/10/1960 NA 46 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 19 IANNACCONE FRANCESCO 14/04/1986 NA 46 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 20 BRUNO MONICA 19/05/1972 NA 46 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 21 SALEMME LUCIA 20/05/1980 NA 45 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 22 DE MARINIS CHIARA 27/01/1977 NA 45 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 23 DALDANISE GAIA 26/08/1986 NA 42 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 24 RAPALO MARIACHIARA 01/09/1986 NA 40 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 25 SIANI MONICA 02/12/1969 NA 40 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 26 FIUME GARELLI VALENTINA 18/11/1967 RM 39 Q R 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 27 PARLATO DONATELLA 24/08/1974 NA 39 R 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 28 INTINI ISABELLA 19/08/1969 NA 39 R 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 29 SCHIANO TERESA 30/10/1967 NA 39 R 2014 1 X NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 30 MAURO GIULIANA 11/07/1964 NA 39 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 31 FERRARA GENNARO 07/07/1985 NA 38 G 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 32 MERENDA SILVANA 28/10/1968 NA 37 R 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 33 MEROLA ALESSANDRA 25/11/1987 NA 37 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 34 LATTUADA PAOLO 17/05/1959 NA 37 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 35 RUSSO STEFANIA 16/04/1967 NA 36 R 2014 3 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 36 ORABONA ORIANA 13/09/1983 NA 36 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 37 GOSCE' FABRIZIO 15/06/1980 NA 36 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 38 PELUSO MARCELLO 05/09/1979 NA 36 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 39 FAELLA CLAUDIA 24/11/1964 NA 35 Q R 2014 3 X NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 40 DENORA ELEONORA 01/09/1981 NA 35 R 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 41 VITALE CLAUDIA 17/01/1980 NA 35 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 42 ESPOSITO MANUELA 09/07/1986 NA 35 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 43 CENTOBELLI PIERA 05/10/1987 NA 34 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 44 BARBATO ROBERTA 14/05/1986 NA 34 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 45 GARGIULO GIULIA 10/04/1963 NA 33 S 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 46 ARCHITRAVO LETIZIA 16/02/1987 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 47 COPPOLA VALENTINA 20/07/1985 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 48 GARGIULO CATERINA 01/06/1985 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 49 IELARDI ANGELO 25/10/1984 BN 33 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 50 BRONZINO ELISABETTA 24/02/1984 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 51 GALEOTA MICHELANGELO 26/02/1976 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 52 COTO ALESSIA 20/09/1972 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 53 GAETANIELLO ANTONELLA 15/03/1971 NA 33 2014 0 NA L





A033 NORMALE NN 54 BRUNELLI CAMILLA 13/05/1970 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 55 GRADOGNA STEFANO 04/12/1966 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 56 VELOTTO SALVATORE 12/07/1974 NA 32,5 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 57 DEMICHELE ALESSIA 06/01/1987 NA 32 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 58 PAESANO ADRIANA 28/07/1966 NA 31,5 Q R 2014 2 X NA D
A033 NORMALE NN 59 CORBI MAURIZIO 03/12/1974 NA 31 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 60 D'AMATO VINCENZO 20/10/1967 NA 30,5 R 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 61 DE FALCO TOMMASO 23/02/1982 NA 30,5 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 62 VIOLANTE ANITA 23/03/1987 NA 30 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 63 CALIENDO SILVIA 04/12/1975 NA 29 R 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 64 FERRERI IVAN 03/11/1975 NA 29 R 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 65 MARULO CHIARA 06/12/1983 NA 29 2014 0 X NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 66 GUETTA MARIO 03/12/1985 NA 29 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 67 ORDINE GEMMA 02/09/1983 SA 29 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 68 OTTAVIANO MARIANGELA 10/06/1975 NA 28 R S 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 69 OLIVIERO GIOSI 01/03/1977 NA 28 R 2014 2 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 70 MENNITTI FRANCESCA 17/03/1981 NA 28 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 71 CIPRIANO MICHELE 16/09/1983 AV 28 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 72 CUOZZO ANNA 19/11/1969 NA 27 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 73 FRATTINI DOMENICO 05/05/1985 NA 27 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 74 VISTA DARIO 26/02/1982 NA 27 2014 0 NA Q
A033 NORMALE NN 75 DELLA VALLE GIOVANNI 17/08/1977 CE 26,5 R 2014 1 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 76 PAESANO ALESSANDRO 12/01/1988 NA 26,5 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 77 BENCIVENGA MARIA 16/05/1986 NA 26,5 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 78 MONZO ADELINA 24/05/1971 SA 26,5 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 79 GIGLIO PATRIZIA 21/01/1978 NA 26 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 80 TONI ALESSANDRA 18/04/1988 SA 25,5 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 81 PEDUTO ROSA 10/12/1968 SA 25,5 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 82 PORCARO LUCA 23/11/1985 NA 25 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 83 ZACCARIA ROBERTO 01/04/1980 NA 25 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 84 LIACE ANGELO 15/06/1971 SA 25 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 85 RINALDI ROSARIA 01/11/1980 CE 23 2014 0 X NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 86 INGALLINA SALVATORE 16/11/1972 AG 22,5 2014 0 NA L
A033 NORMALE NN 87 RAMAGLIA SERENA 25/01/1989 EE 15,5 2014 0 NA D
A043 NORMALE NN 1 MOCERINO MONICA 25/09/1970 NA 131,5 Q 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 2 DI LEVA BARBARA 20/05/1976 NA 114 Q R 2014 2 X NA L





A043 NORMALE NN 3 DELL'AVERSANAMARIAROSARIA 27/04/1965 NA 102,5 Q R 2014 P 0 1 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 4 LUCIGNANO CONCETTA 19/08/1971 NA 98 Q R 2014 1 X NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 5 BIANCO CARLA 20/11/1966 NA 85 Q R 2014 2 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 6 DI DONNA GIOVANNA 04/05/1965 NA 63 R S 2014 1 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 7 DI LAURO STEFANIA 10/12/1972 NA 60,5 R 2014 2 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 8 PISANI FRANCESCA 13/12/1979 NA 58 R 2014 2 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 9 CAPANO LUDOVICA 20/03/1982 NA 57 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 10 MASULLO FIORENZA 18/04/1970 CE 54 Q R 2014 2 X NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 11 SERVA MARIATERESA 23/05/1971 NA 51 Q 2014 0 X NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 12 DI NANNI DIVA 16/01/1974 NA 51 R 2014 2 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 13 FRATTA FRANCESCA 16/08/1962 NA 49 Q R 2014 2 NA Q
A043 NORMALE NN 14 CANNAVALE SERENA 23/08/1982 NA 45,5 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 15 ANDRIUZZI ROSA 03/08/1978 NA 43 2014 0 X NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 16 ROSATO CHIARA 11/04/1987 NA 43 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 17 FELICELLA ANNA 15/08/1976 NA 42,5 R 2014 2 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 18 PANNUTI LIVIA 17/05/1981 NA 37 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 19 FUSCHINO FABIANA 26/10/1984 NA 35 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 20 IOVINE BIANCA 03/12/1974 NA 34 R 2014 2 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 21 DELLECAVE MARIA 22/09/1972 NA 33 R 2014 1 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 22 COPPIN CHIARA 13/03/1982 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 23 BATTAGLIA VALENTINA 09/04/1978 NA 29 L 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 24 D 'ALOISE BENEDETTO 01/10/1979 PZ 29 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 25 DIMARTINO VALERIA 24/04/1971 NA 29 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 26 CIAMPITTI IDA 06/06/1978 MI 28,5 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 27 IULIANO SILVIA 19/12/1981 NA 28 R 2014 0 X NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 28 SANTALUCIA CRISTINA 31/01/1986 NA 28 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 29 GALLO MARINA 21/06/1984 NA 28 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 30 DONNARUMMA EMANUELA 14/04/1981 NA 28 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 31 RUSCIANO ANTONIO 19/06/1976 NA 27 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 32 CARDITO SIMONA 11/11/1973 NA 26,5 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 33 PAGANO MARIAGABRIELLA12/03/1974 NA 24,5 R 2014 2 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 34 ADDEZIO MARIA ROSARIA 04/07/1979 NA 24,5 2014 0 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 35 ZAVOLTA VIVIANA 03/01/1975 NA 20,5 R 2014 2 NA L
A043 NORMALE NN 36 DELISO CHRISTIAN 24/08/1975 NA 19,5 2014 0 NA Q
A059 NORMALE NN 1 ANNUNZIATA STEFANO 17/06/1982 NA 67 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 2 VARRIALE ANNALISA 18/04/1979 NA 64 Q R 2014 1 NA L





A059 NORMALE NN 3 TORRE SERENA 10/04/1975 NA 62 R 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 4 CAVALIERE GINA 06/08/1979 EE 61 2014 0 NA Q
A059 NORMALE NN 5 REGA ROMINA 10/02/1983 CE 59 2014 0 X NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 6 PULCRANO PALMA 16/06/1958 NA 53 Q 2014 0 NA Q
A059 NORMALE NN 7 BUDILLON ALBERTA 11/03/1973 NA 52 R 2014 1 X NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 8 LANGELLA MARINA 28/10/1973 NA 50 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 9 DEGISI CHIARA 12/08/1979 NA 47,5 S 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 10 ESIBIZIONE DIANA 03/04/1981 NA 46 2014 0 X NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 11 FALCONE ROSARIA 24/09/1983 NA 40 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 12 RAMBALDI ADRIANA 31/10/1971 NA 39 R 2014 3 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 13 DI FEBBRARO MIRKO 13/07/1983 NA 39 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 14 D'ANGELILLO ANNA 02/05/1985 NA 38,5 2014 0 X NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 15 DI LUCCIO DIANA 16/09/1985 NA 37 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 16 DI PRISCO CARMEN 08/02/1983 NA 36 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 17 GIUNTA MARCELLA 03/01/1973 NA 34,5 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 18 BALDASSARRE VALENTINA 23/11/1984 NA 34 2014 0 NA Q
A059 NORMALE NN 19 PINO ALESSANDRO 13/09/1978 NA 34 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 20 AUTIERI CHIARA 25/05/1979 NA 33,5 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 21 CIANCIARUSO MARCO 15/05/1988 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 22 LUPO MARIANGELA 05/08/1986 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 23 DESANCTIS CLAUDIA 24/01/1986 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 24 BARBATO SARA 15/12/1984 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 25 CELENTANO ANDREA 27/06/1984 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 26 OPPIDO FABIO 17/10/1978 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 27 CARIELLO PAOLA 28/10/1968 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 28 CORBI MAURIZIO 03/12/1974 NA 31 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 29 GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 04/07/1960 SA 30 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 30 BARBA CARLOTTA 16/01/1982 NA 29,5 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 31 NAPOLITANI CHIARA 17/05/1975 NA 29 Q R S 2014 2 X NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 32 ORLACCHIO MARIABENEDETTA01/04/1987 BN 29 S 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 33 MALLOZZI STEFANIA 27/05/1969 NA 29 S 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 34 BUONOCORE MARIO 26/04/1977 NA 28,5 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 35 MARRA CRISTIANA 20/07/1977 NA 26,5 R 2014 1 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 36 CORREALE ROBERTA 01/11/1988 NA 26,5 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 37 PORCARO LUCA 23/11/1985 NA 25 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 38 CIALDELLA GABRIELLA 01/08/1978 BA 24,5 2014 0 NA L





A059 NORMALE NN 39 DIDATO ALESSANDRA 26/09/1962 NA 23,5 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 40 SERPICO DARIO 02/04/1984 NA 22 2014 0 NA L
A059 NORMALE NN 41 GARGIULO VINCENZA 01/01/1962 NA 13,5 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 1 UVA MARIAROSARIA 07/10/1959 NA 151,5 Q R 2014 2 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 2 CIMMINO ANTONELLA 30/08/1960 NA 103 Q R 2014 2 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 3 PELIZZA STEFANIA 26/09/1971 NA 97 R 2014 2 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 4 NASTI GIOIA 27/02/1971 NA 88 R 2014 2 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 5 DELLA FELBA PAOLA 29/09/1966 NA 87 Q 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 6 LOTITO MARIA ROSARIA 12/11/1964 EE 85,5 R 2014 2 X NA E
A245 NORMALE NN 7 MASSIMO ESPOSITOSIMONETTA 16/05/1959 NA 83,5 Q S 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 8 NIPPOLI LUISA 12/07/1984 NA 75 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 9 NAVATTA MARIA ROSARIA 31/10/1979 EE 66 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 10 BRUSCO TERESA 20/07/1977 NA 57 2014 0 X NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 11 PEDATA CONCETTA 21/11/1976 NA 55 Q R 2014 3 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 12 PARENTE ALESSANDRA 17/07/1974 NA 52,5 Q S 2014 0 X NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 13 CARPINELLI GABRIELLA 02/12/1974 NA 48 Q 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 14 TRIUNFO EMANUELA 25/04/1985 NA 40 2014 0 X NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 15 AMBROSINO MARIA ROSARIA 15/12/1981 NA 39 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 16 STRINO MARIA 20/03/1971 NA 36 R 2014 2 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 17 FORTUNATO GABRIELLA 07/02/1975 NA 36 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 18 MOGGIO ASSUNTA 03/01/1969 NA 35 R 2014 1 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 19 PALLADINO ARIANNA 13/07/1985 NA 34 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 20 ROMANO ANTONIETTA 01/12/1984 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 21 DELUCIA CARMELINA 05/03/1976 NA 31 R 2014 2 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 22 AMMENDOLA TERESA 09/10/1975 NA 31 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 23 DESOGUS SIMONA 29/09/1971 NA 30,5 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 24 CERBO ROBERTA 16/10/1988 NA 28 2014 0 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 25 PERRIELLO ALESSANDRA 28/04/1965 EE 26,5 R 2014 3 NA L
A245 NORMALE NN 26 GAMBARDELLA MICHAELA 13/05/1969 EE 26 2014 0 NA Q
A245 NORMALE NN 27 GAMBALE ELISA 08/04/1978 AV 25,5 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 1 MOSCA GIULIA 23/04/1972 NA 127 Q R 2014 1 NA Q
A345 NORMALE NN 2 BOCCIA IOLANDA 19/02/1978 NA 91 Q 2014 0 X NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 3 CEFARIELLO MARIANNA 20/09/1975 NA 82,5 Q 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 4 PALMIERI FELICITA 28/10/1971 SA 81 K Q 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 5 IOVIERO ALESSANDRA 15/09/1977 NA 80,5 Q 2014 P 0 0 X NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 6 NIOLA EMILIA 21/04/1979 NA 79,5 Q R 2014 1 NA L





A345 NORMALE NN 7 PASTORE STEFANIA 01/03/1969 CS 77,5 Q R 2014 2 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 8 GALIERO CARMELA 15/05/1960 NA 76 Q 2014 0 X NA Q
A345 NORMALE NN 9 DELLA FELBA PAOLA 29/09/1966 NA 67 Q 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 10 QUERCIA CLAUDIA 13/11/1967 NA 66 Q 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 11 CANZANELLA CHIARA 21/10/1979 NA 66 R 2014 4 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 12 CERULLO NOEMI 28/12/1981 NA 63 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 13 FABBROCINI ANNA MARIA 04/11/1966 NA 61 Q R 2014 3 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 14 MOGGIO ASSUNTA 03/01/1969 NA 59 R 2014 1 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 15 SINNO MARIA ANTONIETTA04/10/1955 NA 53 Q S 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 16 PARENTE ALESSANDRA 17/07/1974 NA 52,5 Q S 2014 0 X NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 17 AMBROSIO CONCETTA 24/05/1972 NA 52 Q R S 2014 2 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 18 ESPOSITO ALESSIA 22/03/1985 NA 51 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 19 IENGO CARMELA 11/03/1970 NA 47 R 2014 2 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 20 MELLINO SONIA CLAUDIA MARI08/09/1974 EE 45 R 2014 1 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 21 RUNGI ADRIANA 24/06/1966 NA 42,5 R 2014 2 X NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 22 DI ROCCO MARIA LAURA 05/08/1985 NA 39 R 2014 1 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 23 RAO ANTONINA 18/06/1969 NA 39 R 2014 1 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 24 FACELLI FRANCESCA 13/02/1965 NA 38 R 2014 2 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 25 BORRIELLO ANNUNZIATAROSARIA22/12/1984 NA 37 R 2014 1 X NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 26 FINELLI FRANCA 13/04/1955 NA 36 J Q 2014 0 X NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 27 CAMPAGNOLA MARIAROSARIA 14/09/1974 NA 36 R 2014 2 X NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 28 MUGIONE MARIALUISA 22/07/1987 NA 34 2014 0 NA E
A345 NORMALE NN 29 PALLADINO ARIANNA 13/07/1985 NA 34 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 30 FAMIGLIETTI GRAZIA 27/05/1982 AV 33,5 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 31 LARICCHIO SABINA 25/01/1965 NA 33 R 2014 1 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 32 CIPOLLETTA MADDALENA 14/07/1981 NA 32 2014 0 X NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 33 SERPICO MARCELLA 27/11/1986 NA 31 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 34 PAGANO NADIA 08/08/1976 NA 30 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 35 MORTELLARO FABIANA 15/10/1987 NA 29,5 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 36 DESOGUS SIMONA 29/09/1971 NA 29,5 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 37 RUSSO SIMONA 24/09/1983 NA 29 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 38 DE ROSA GISELLA 10/02/1980 NA 28 R 2014 1 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 39 PERRIELLO ALESSANDRA 28/04/1965 EE 26,5 R 2014 3 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 40 GENTILCORE ANTONELLA 03/02/1979 BN 26,5 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 41 AMORE FABIANA 24/09/1969 NA 26 R 2014 2 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 42 RANAUDO SIMONA 06/11/1978 BN 25,5 2014 0 NA L





A345 NORMALE NN 43 GAMBALE ELISA 08/04/1978 AV 25,5 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 44 D'ALTERIO IDA 24/08/1982 CE 23 2014 0 NA L
A345 NORMALE NN 45 FOLGORE BARBARA 29/05/1977 NA 22 R 2014 2 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 1 PATRONE IMMACOLATA 26/09/1959 NA 118 Q R 2014 2 X NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 2 PARIOTA PAOLA 30/05/1979 NA 88 Q 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 3 FIORENTINO FRANCESCA 20/02/1984 NA 80 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 4 NIOLA EMILIA 21/04/1979 NA 73,5 Q R 2014 1 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 5 PASTORE STEFANIA 01/03/1969 CS 66,5 Q R 2014 2 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 6 RAIMONDO ROSALBA 09/08/1973 NA 65 Q 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 7 IENGO CARMELA 11/03/1970 NA 61 R 2014 2 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 8 BRUSCO TERESA 20/07/1977 NA 57 2014 0 X NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 9 GUARNIERI EMANUELA 25/06/1987 NA 57 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 10 NIPPOLI LUISA 12/07/1984 NA 57 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 11 CAMPAGNOLA MARIAROSARIA 14/09/1974 NA 48 R 2014 2 X NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 12 MELLINO SONIA CLAUDIA MARI08/09/1974 EE 45 R 2014 1 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 13 RUNGI ADRIANA 24/06/1966 NA 42,5 R 2014 2 X NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 14 MANNA DANIELA 10/07/1980 NA 42 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 15 CEPRANO STELLA 03/02/1982 CE 40 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 16 DI PASTENA SOLIVIA 08/10/1966 NA 39 R 2014 2 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 17 FACELLI FRANCESCA 13/02/1965 NA 38 R 2014 2 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 18 CIPOLLETTA MADDALENA 14/07/1981 NA 38 2014 0 X NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 19 MESCA VALENTINA 28/01/1987 NA 38 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 20 PANICE DORIANA 27/07/1982 NA 35 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 21 FAMIGLIETTI GRAZIA 27/05/1982 AV 33,5 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 22 DE FEO ADRIANA 05/07/1985 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 23 ROMANO ANTONIETTA 01/12/1984 NA 33 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 24 SIMEONE ILARIA 14/01/1979 NA 32 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 25 SERPICO MARCELLA 27/11/1986 NA 31 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 26 AMMENDOLA TERESA 09/10/1975 NA 31 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 27 DELUCIA CARMELINA 05/03/1976 NA 30 R 2014 2 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 28 POSTIGLIONE EMANUELA 01/04/1980 NA 30 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 29 ROSSI ANTONIETTA 23/06/1988 EE 29 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 30 DE ROSA GISELLA 10/02/1980 NA 28 R 2014 1 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 31 GENTILCORE ANTONELLA 03/02/1979 BN 26,5 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 32 RANAUDO SIMONA 06/11/1978 BN 25,5 2014 0 NA L
A445 NORMALE NN 33 D'ALTERIO IDA 24/08/1982 CE 23 2014 0 NA L





A445 NORMALE NN 34 STENDARDO LOREDANA 22/01/1977 NA 0 R 2014 1 NA L
A545 NORMALE NN 1 UVA MARIAROSARIA 07/10/1959 NA 104,5 Q R 2014 2 NA L
A545 NORMALE NN 2 LOTITO MARIA ROSARIA 12/11/1964 EE 60,5 R 2014 2 X NA E
A545 NORMALE NN 3 ANNUNZIATA ANNA 30/08/1984 NA 40 2014 0 X NA L
A545 NORMALE NN 4 MORTELLARO FABIANA 15/10/1987 NA 29,5 2014 0 NA L
A545 NORMALE NN 5 STENDARDO LOREDANA 22/01/1977 NA 29 R 2014 1 NA L
A545 NORMALE NN 6 FOLGORE BARBARA 29/05/1977 NA 22 R 2014 2 NA L
A545 NORMALE NN 7 GAMBARDELLA MICHAELA 13/05/1969 EE 13 2014 0 NA Q
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 1 DELL'AVERSANAMARIAROSARIA 27/04/1965 NA 102,5 Q R 2014 P 0 1 NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 2 PAPPALARDO ANNAPAOLA 14/08/1968 NA 82,5 Q R 2014 P 0 2 NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 3 IOVIERO ALESSANDRA 15/09/1977 NA 80,5 Q 2014 P 0 0 X NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 4 FERRAIUOLO ANTONIETTA 12/06/1972 NA 108,1 R 2014 P 0 2 NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTACH 5 DE FALCO ANTONIO 29/05/1967 SA 73 2014 P 0 0 NA D
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 1 DELL'AVERSANAMARIAROSARIA 27/04/1965 NA 102,5 Q R 2014 P 0 1 NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 2 PAPPALARDO ANNAPAOLA 14/08/1968 NA 82,5 Q R 2014 P 0 2 NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 3 IOVIERO ALESSANDRA 15/09/1977 NA 80,5 Q 2014 P 0 0 X NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 4 FERRAIUOLO ANTONIETTA 12/06/1972 NA 108,1 R 2014 P 0 2 NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITODH 5 DE FALCO ANTONIO 29/05/1967 SA 73 2014 P 0 0 NA D
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 1 DELL'AVERSANAMARIAROSARIA 27/04/1965 NA 102,5 Q R 2014 P 0 1 NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 2 PAPPALARDO ANNAPAOLA 14/08/1968 NA 82,5 Q R 2014 P 0 2 NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 3 IOVIERO ALESSANDRA 15/09/1977 NA 80,5 Q 2014 P 0 0 X NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 4 FERRAIUOLO ANTONIETTA 12/06/1972 NA 108,1 R 2014 P 0 2 NA L
AD00 SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICIEH 5 DE FALCO ANTONIO 29/05/1967 SA 73 2014 P 0 0 NA D




